
Старт, Стоянка ТЦ «Леруа Мерлен» 0 0

     На Орловку 0,8 0,8

Орловка 1,3 2,1 Жемчужное 1,9 134,9

ж/д переезд 6,4 8,5       на Маршальское 1,6 136,5

       На Зеленоградск 0,1 8,6 5,6 142,1

Моршанское 2,4 11 Узловое 1,7 143,8

Каштановка 2 13 Чайкино 2,1 145,9

Муромское 3 16 Гаево 0,8 146,7

       под мостом 1 17 Новгородское 3,3 150

Сосновка 3 20 Добрино ж/д переезд 4,7 154,7

Зеленоградск, ул. Окружная 3 23 0,1 154,8

Лесной 11 34 Тростники         по главной 1,9 156,7

Рыбачий 23 57 Заречье 1,4 158,1

Веселовка 2,6 160,7

Осиновка 6,4 167,1

      на Зеленоградск 11 79       на Малиновку 3,8 170,9

Лесной 22 101 Яблоневка 2 172,9

      Зеленоградск, ул. Окружная 9,5 110,5 Малиновка 1 173,9

      ул. Тургенева 0,7 112,2 Рощино 2,9 176,8

      ул. Ленина 0,7 112,9       Воробьево 6,5 180,4

      ул. Железнодорожная 0,3 113,2 Низовье 5,9 186,3

ж/д переезд 0,6 113,8 Родники 4,7 191

Вишневое 0,9 114,7       под мостом 3,8 194,8

      по главной 1,5 116,2 Финиш, Стоянка ТЦ "Сити" 5,2 200

ж/д переезд 0,9 117,1

Сосновка 1,4 118,5

Вербное 1,5 120

0,9 120,9

Луговское 4,4 125,3

Новосельское 1,7 127

Киевское 2 129

      Невское, стоянка сыроварни Schaaken Dorf

      КП 2 10:55-15:52
4 133

Поворот на Морское

КП1 09:00-11:32
11 68


